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famﬁy room. This is an ideal place to raise a family...or have your inlaws, with large 5 [ solarium addition w/ceramic tiled floor, large formal living room with HW flooring =% w!hattub & wood burning stove; upper level has Iarge eat-inkit & formal DR & LR wf‘gas
upper kitchen (new cupboards & HW floor) & lower summer kitchen; 3+1 barms; 2 69" and woodburning comer fireplace, large country kitchen with French doors, and i S J PP

WR: inground swimming pool surrounded by wrought iron fence; detached double car [ = o . : = "= [ FP; lower level has 2nd kit & bathroom for in-laws with Ig LR wi/FP. Above ground pool
o EQ o Evemengg po y Wroug formal dining room with French doors; Master BR has 4 pc. ensuite; two front = & wnrkshop/sludlu curnplele the p,cturef 53?9900

bedrooms have large windows with views of river valley, double car garage,
interlock brick dnveway and two Iarge nutbuﬂdlngs for storage etc. $329,900.
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AFFORDABLE COUNTRY ZACRES

Beautifully maintained 3+2 bedroom bungalow. Gorgeous basement rec room and
walkout to landscaped yard with stream; 2 fireplaces; new cherrywood kitchen
cabinets & laminate floor; 1-4 pc. + 2-2 pc. washrooms; large sunroom overlooking
badtyard & double car garage make this a perfect samng $264,900.

Exclusive listing in Georgetown close to schools. this cute2
bedroom home has a HUGE lot, new kitchen, new
bathroom and hardwood floors. Very tastefully decorated.
You'll love it. Live here far only $159 900 |
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Call about Bill's 90 Day G

3 bedroom townhome
converted to 2
bedrooms w/2-4 pc &
1-2 pc WR - ideal for
teenager or in-law
(with French door to
own floor & WR).
Kitchen has walkout to
patio area, single car
garage CAC,

BLLUE SPRINGS Realty (Halton) Corp.
360 Guelph Street, Georgetown

Not intended to sohicit properties already hsled tor sale.

Re/Max Blue Springs does not guarantee the sale of vour house

Call about Bill's 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Prn‘gramma......

OPEN HOUSE
NOV. 25 & 26, 2-4

in the Falling Water subdivision; 3 bedroom

9 ‘Edgewater’ model - 1688 sq. ft. (as per
i builder's drawings) with strip hardwood
1 flooring & columns in iving roomvdiningroom
% and ceramic tiled floor from the eat-in kitchen
through to the front foyer, main fioor laundry,
double car garage; call for list of features and

your personal tour. $255 900.

Call about Eill's 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Pragramraa....

Ceramic floors, maple hardwood floors,
professionally finished basement with walkout, large
master bedroom +2; eat-in Kitchen, single car garage
= great home at $195,900.
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B]} 's Q antaad Sale Prﬂgramma

Beautifully kept 1

. .| bedroom condo apt.,
g with separate kitchen,

# 4 | R & Dr combo with
walkout to balcony,
underground parking,

= B 4 indoor pool, locker,
. F i cxercise |/  party
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Warm and cozy decor in this 3 bedroam bungalow with beautifully
rooms, - magnificent finished rec room & 2 pc. WR; other features include 44' x 158’ lot,
In rate
BIOME. $144 P e Gt Dh-c i 2oty o sk R % o' 2, T O S0 om0 M S

B ~ Wfooring, LR wiwoodbuming stove, eat-in kitchen, DR wiwalkout to patio, finished basement, @ = y PP
‘THE SANDS’ W Girular drive, mixed bush - possible severance: close o both Georgelown and Acton! . J room, hardwood ﬂoonng renovated4pc washroom, eat-in kitchen.
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Call abﬂut Bill’s 90 Day Guaranteed Sale Pragra’mfna....

!L

FOH SALE

Prime downtown
building Retail/Office

and Apartment

GOOd OBk § A /| . . 5-’3'5;:5 83 i S .
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POSSIBlLITlEs GALORE! COMMERCIAL PHOPERTY : HOME

g g s g o A b g e iy - & Khchont) Wil ~ B - Prime highway location - High regional traffic count - 4 Bay garage
d car all rage a X ra all on municipal services. inal @ i ' o . :
structure features chef?: maﬂ staircase andgaarcg:taclualy curved walls in 2nd W (16’ clear ceiling) - Attached 4 bedroom home (2250 sq. ft.) - All on 2.1

bedrooms and hardwood floors under carpet in main fooms. Call for further details. $550,000. J§* il @ - Ample parking - Other uses available. $559,000.
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